Waste & Recycling Services

Large Item Price Schedule

Bulky White Goods:

3990 Generation Drive, Cincinnati, OH 45251
Phone: 1-800-828-8171 Fax: 513-851-2057

Attachment One

Stoves, Hot Water Tanks, Washers, Dryers

Microwave Ovens
Sinks, Toilets
Regular Sofa
Sleeper Sofa

Mattress/Box Springs
Twin

Queen

King

Grill (Without Propane Tank)
Carpeting:

Small Roll

Medium Roll

Large Roll

Bathtubs (no cast iron)

Recliners

$20.00 Each
$ 5.00 Each
$ 5.00 Each
$15.00 Each
$20.00 Each
$ 4.00 Each

$ 8.00 Each
$10.00 Each

$10.00 Each

$ 3.00 Each
$ 5.00 Each
$10.00 Each
$15.00 Each

$ 8.00 Each
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