

3990 Generation Drive, Cincinnati, OH 45251 Phone: 1-800-828-8171 Fax: 513-851-2057



## **Waste & Recycling Services**

## **Attachment One**

Large Item Price Schedule

Bulky White Goods: Stoves, Hot Water Tanks, Washers, Dryers	\$20.00 Each
Microwave Ovens	\$ 5.00 Each
Sinks, Toilets	\$ 5.00 Each
Regular Sofa	\$15.00 Each
Sleeper Sofa	\$20.00 Each
Mattress/Box Springs Twin Queen King	\$ 4.00 Each \$ 8.00 Each \$10.00 Each
Grill (Without Propane Tank)	\$10.00 Each
Carpeting: Small Roll Medium Roll Large Roll	\$ 3.00 Each \$ 5.00 Each \$10.00 Each
Bathtubs (no cast iron)	\$15.00 Each
Recliners	\$ 8.00 Each

